10.30

10.35

10:40

11.00

12.15

12:30

Annex A
National Implementation Support Group
Council Chambers,
2 High Street, Perth PH1 5PH
10.30-12.30
11 October 2017

Agenda

Welcome and actions

Update on Children and Young People (Information Sharing)
(Scotland) Bill

Member Sector Updates on Getting it right for every child
Main topics of discussion —

e Realigning Children Services update

e Children Services Plans update

e Getting it right for every child national picture

AOB

Close



