Annex A

National Implementation Support Group Council Chambers, 2 High Street, Perth PH1 5PH 10.30-12.30 11 October 2017

Agenda

10.30	Welcome and actions
10.35	Update on Children and Young People (Information Sharing) (Scotland) Bill
10:40	Member Sector Updates on Getting it right for every child
11.00	Main topics of discussion –
	Realigning Children Services update
	Children Services Plans update
	Getting it right for every child national picture
12.15	AOB
12:30	Close